
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM
UNIFIED CAPITAL PROJECT PRIORITY AND SEQUENCE

 2023 through 2029
OSHKOSH

ID TYPE BIEN PROJECT TITLE START END DURATION START END DURATION GPR PR GIFT/GRANT TOTAL

1 MP 2325 Polk Library Facility Renewal 07/01/21 06/30/23 729 07/01/23 06/30/25 730 99.487$             99.487$             
2 MP 2325 Webster and Donner Halls Facility Renewal 07/01/21 06/30/23 729 07/01/23 06/30/25 730 44.649$             44.649$             
3 MP 2325 Heating Plant, Boilers Replacement 07/01/21 06/30/23 729 07/01/23 06/30/25 730 17.206$             17.909$             35.115$             
4 MP 2527 Gruenhagen Basement to 2nd Flr Reconfiguration 07/01/23 06/30/25 730 07/01/25 06/30/27 729 -$                 29.758$             29.758$             
5 MP 2527 Marching band building (deleted, acquired in 2022) 07/01/23 06/30/25 730 07/01/25 06/30/27 729 -$                 -$                 
6 MP 2729 Kolf Physical Education, Storage Addition 07/01/25 06/30/27 729 07/01/27 06/30/29 730 4.535$               4.535$               
7 MP 2527 SRWC - Expansion of weight area 07/01/23 06/30/25 730 07/01/25 06/30/27 729 -$                 -$                 -$                 
8 MP 2729 Albee Hall, Facility Renewal 07/01/25 06/30/27 729 07/01/27 06/30/29 730 57.758$             57.758$             
9 MP 2527 Chiller Plant Relocation / Addition 07/01/23 06/30/25 730 07/01/25 06/30/27 729 -$                 -$                 -$                 

10 MP 2527 Dempsey Hall, Facility Renewal 07/01/23 06/30/25 730 07/01/25 06/30/27 729 55.100$             55.100$             
11 MP 2729 Stewart / Evans / Facility renewal 07/01/25 06/30/27 729 07/01/27 06/30/29 730 65.038$             65.038$             
12 MP 2729 Arts & Comm. Facility renewal and expansion 07/01/25 06/30/27 729 07/01/27 06/30/29 730 -$                 -$                 
13 MP 3133 Harrington - Faclity Renewal 07/01/29 06/30/31 729 07/01/31 06/30/33 730 -$                 52.099$             52.099$             
14 MP 2729 Heating Plant building addition 07/01/25 06/30/27 729 07/01/27 06/30/29 730 2.349$               2.445$               4.794$               
15 MP 2729 Reeve Union Front Entrance & C-Store 07/01/25 06/30/27 729 07/01/27 06/30/29 730 -$                 
16 MP 2729 Softball Stadium Concession 07/01/25 06/30/27 729 07/01/27 06/30/29 730 -$                 
17 MP 2325 GCC South North Tower Restroom 2nd - 10th floor 07/01/21 06/30/23 729 07/01/23 06/30/25 730 14.225$             14.225$             
18 IS 2325 General Access upgrades - Campus wide 07/01/23 06/30/24 365 07/01/24 06/30/25 364 1.180$               1.180$               
19 IS 2325 Arts & Comm. Music Hall 07/01/23 06/30/24 365 07/01/24 06/30/25 364 1.413$               1.413$               
20 IS 2325 Halsey - Bio - 110 Lab Upgrade 07/01/23 06/30/24 365 07/01/24 06/30/25 364 0.073$               0.073$               
21 IS 2325 Halsey - Chemistry - 428 Lab Upgrade 07/01/23 06/30/24 365 07/01/24 06/30/25 364 0.011$               0.011$               
22 IS 2325 Halsey - 2nd floor - south Lab Upgrade 07/01/23 06/30/24 365 07/01/24 06/30/25 364 2.373$               2.373$               
23 IS 2325 CCED - Foundation Hall to Lecture Hall 07/01/23 06/30/24 365 07/01/24 06/30/25 364 2.247$               2.247$               
24 -$                 
25 -$                 
26 -$                 
27 -$                 
28 -$                 
29 -$                 
30 -$                 
31 -$                 
32 -$                 
33 -$                 
34 -$                 
35 -$                 
36 -$                 
37 -$                 
38 -$                 
39 -$                 
40 -$                 
41 -$                 
42 -$                 
43 -$                 
44 -$                 
45 -$                 
46 -$                 
47 -$                 
48 -$                 
49 -$                 
50 -$                 
51 -$                 
52 -$                 
53 -$                 
54 -$                 
55 -$                 
56 -$                 
57 -$                 
58 -$                 
59 -$                 
60 -$                 

UW- DESIGN CONSTRUCTION FUNDING (in millions)

1/5/2023 PPC Rev 2021-07 (8.5 x 11.0) page 1 of 2



UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM
UNIFIED CAPITAL PROJECT PRIORITY AND SEQUENCE

 2021-23 through 2029-31

TOTAL 308.770$                         108.986$                         -$                               417.756$                         

2729 129.680$                         2.445$                             -$                               132.125$                         
2931 -$                               -$                               -$                               -$                               

2325 123.990$                         76.783$                           -$                               200.773$                         
2527 55.100$                           29.758$                           -$                               84.858$                           

GIFTS/GRANTS TOTAL
2123 -$                               -$                               -$                               -$                               

PRGPR

07/01/21 07/01/22 07/01/23 06/30/24 06/30/25 06/30/26 06/30/27 06/29/28 06/29/29 06/29/30 06/29/31

Polk Library Facility Renewal

Webster and Donner Halls Facility Renewal

Heating Plant, Boilers Replacement

Gruenhagen Basement to 2nd Flr Reconfiguration

Marching band building (deleted, acquired in 2022)

Kolf Physical Education, Storage Addition

SRWC - Expansion of weight area

Albee Hall, Facility Renewal

Chiller Plant Relocation / Addition

Dempsey Hall, Facility Renewal

Stewart / Evans / Facility renewal

Arts & Comm. Facility renewal and expansion

Harrington - Faclity Renewal

Heating Plant building addition

Reeve Union Front Entrance & C-Store

Softball Stadium Concession

GCC South North Tower Restroom 2nd - 10th floor

General Access upgrades - Campus wide

Arts & Comm. Music Hall

Halsey - Bio - 110 Lab Upgrade

Halsey - Chemistry - 428 Lab Upgrade

Halsey - 2nd floor - south Lab Upgrade

CCED - Foundation Hall to Lecture Hall

23
25

23
25

23
25

25
27

25
27

27
29

25
27

27
29

25
27

25
27

27
29

27
29

31
33

27
29

27
29

27
29

23
25

23
25

23
25

23
25

23
25

23
25

23
25

MP
MP

MP
MP

MP
MP

MP
MP

MP
MP

MP
MP

MP
MP

MP
MP

MP
IS

IS
IS

IS
IS

IS

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

49
50

51
52

53
54

55
56

57
58

59
60

DESIGN PHASE CONSTRUCTION PHASE

1/5/2023 PPC Rev 2021-07 (8.5 x 11.0) page 2 of 2


	PP&SC Template (8.5x11)



