UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM

UNIFIED CAPITAL PROJECT PRIORITY AND SEQUENCE

2023 through 2029													
		UW-	OSHKOSH		DESIGN			CONSTRUCTION			FUNDING (in milli		
ID	TYPE	BIEN	PROJECT TITLE	START	END	DURATION	START	END	DURATION	GPR	PR	GIFT/GRANT	TOTAL
		2005		07/04/04	00/00/00	700	07/04/00	00/00/05	700				<u> </u>
1	MP	2325	Polk Library Facility Renewal	07/01/21	06/30/23	729	07/01/23	06/30/25	730	\$ 99.487			\$ 99.487
3	MP MP	2325 2325	Webster and Donner Halls Facility Renewal Heating Plant, Boilers Replacement	07/01/21	06/30/23 06/30/23	729 729	07/01/23 07/01/23	06/30/25 06/30/25	730 730	\$ 17.206	\$ 44.649 \$ 17.909		\$ 44.649 \$ 35.115
4	MP	2527	Gruenhagen Basement to 2nd Flr Reconfiguration	07/01/21	06/30/25	730	07/01/25	06/30/25	730	\$ 17.200	\$ 29.758		\$ 29.758
5	MP	2527	Marching band building (deleted, acquired in 2022)	07/01/23	06/30/25	730	07/01/25	06/30/27	729	\$ -	Ψ 23.100		\$ -
6	MP	2729	Kolf Physical Education, Storage Addition	07/01/25	06/30/27	729	07/01/27	06/30/29	730	\$ 4.535			\$ 4.535
7	MP	2527	SRWC - Expansion of weight area	07/01/23	06/30/25	730	07/01/25	06/30/27	729	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
8	MP	2729	Albee Hall, Facility Renewal	07/01/25	06/30/27	729	07/01/27	06/30/29	730	\$ 57.758			\$ 57.758
9	MP	2527	Chiller Plant Relocation / Addition	07/01/23	06/30/25	730	07/01/25	06/30/27	729	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
10	MP	2527	Dempsey Hall, Facility Renewal	07/01/23	06/30/25	730	07/01/25	06/30/27	729	\$ 55.100			\$ 55.100
11	MP	2729	Stewart / Evans / Facility renewal	07/01/25	06/30/27	729	07/01/27	06/30/29	730	\$ 65.038			\$ 65.038
12	MP	2729	Arts & Comm. Facility renewal and expansion	07/01/25	06/30/27	729	07/01/27	06/30/29	730	\$ -			\$ -
13	MP	3133	Harrington - Faclity Renewal	07/01/29	06/30/31	729	07/01/31	06/30/33	730	\$ -	\$ 52.099		\$ 52.099
14	MP	2729	Heating Plant building addition	07/01/25	06/30/27	729	07/01/27	06/30/29	730	\$ 2.349	\$ 2.445		\$ 4.794
15 16	MP MP	2729 2729	Reeve Union Front Entrance & C-Store Softball Stadium Concession	07/01/25 07/01/25	06/30/27 06/30/27	729 729	07/01/27 07/01/27	06/30/29 06/30/29	730 730				\$ - \$ -
17	MP	2325	GCC South North Tower Restroom 2nd - 10th floor	07/01/25	06/30/27	729	07/01/27	06/30/29	730		\$ 14.225		\$ 14.225
18	IS	2325	General Access upgrades - Campus wide	07/01/23	06/30/24	365	07/01/24	06/30/25	364	\$ 1.180	7 17.220		\$ 1.180
19	IS	2325	Arts & Comm. Music Hall	07/01/23	06/30/24	365	07/01/24	06/30/25	364	\$ 1.413			\$ 1.413
20	IS	2325	Halsey - Bio - 110 Lab Upgrade	07/01/23	06/30/24	365	07/01/24	06/30/25	364	\$ 0.073			\$ 0.073
21	IS	2325	Halsey - Chemistry - 428 Lab Upgrade	07/01/23	06/30/24	365	07/01/24	06/30/25	364	\$ 0.011			\$ 0.011
22	IS	2325	Halsey - 2nd floor - south Lab Upgrade	07/01/23	06/30/24	365	07/01/24	06/30/25	364	\$ 2.373			\$ 2.373
23	IS	2325	CCED - Foundation Hall to Lecture Hall	07/01/23	06/30/24	365	07/01/24	06/30/25	364	\$ 2.247			\$ 2.247
24													\$ -
25													\$ -
26 27													\$ - \$ -
28													\$ -
29													\$ -
30													\$ -
31													\$ -
32													\$ -
33													\$ -
34													\$ -
35 36													\$ - \$ -
37													\$ - \$ -
38													\$ -
39													\$ -
40													\$ -
41													\$ -
42													\$ -
43													\$ -
44													\$ -
45													\$ -
46 47													\$ - \$ -
48													\$ -
49													\$ -
50													\$ -
51													\$ -
52													\$ -
53													\$ -
54													\$ -
55 56													\$ -
56 57													\$ - \$ -
58													\$ -
59													\$ -
60													\$ -

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM UNIFIED CAPITAL PROJECT PRIORITY AND SEQUENCE

2021-23 through 2029-31



	GPR	PR	GIFTS/GRANTS	TOTAL
2123	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2325	\$ 123.990	\$ 76.783	\$ -	\$ 200.773
2527	\$ 55.100	\$ 29.758	\$ -	\$ 84.858
2729	\$ 129.680	\$ 2.445	\$ -	\$ 132.125
2931	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL	\$ 308.770	\$ 108.986	-	\$ 417.756